
2018/2019 SCHEDULE FOR CCD CLASSES AT ST TERESA CHURCH, ROCKFORD, OHIO 

Sun Sept 16-classes begin, commissioning of Catechists at 10:30mass 

Sun Sept 23 

Sun Sept 30  

Sun Oct 7 

Sun Oct 14-Sacramental Prep for 2nd grade parents for First Reconciliation 9:00am in church 

Sun Oct 21 

Sun Oct 28 

Sun Nov 4 

Sun Nov 11 

Sun Nov 18 No class Thanksgiving break 

Sun Nov 25 No class Thanksgiving break 

Sun Dec 2 

Sun Dec 9 

Wed Dec 12 First Reconciliation @7:00pm in the church 

Sun Dec 16 Christmas Program after 10:30am Mass 

Sun Dec 23 No class Merry Christmas! 

Sun Dec 30 No class Happy New Year! 

Sun Jan 6  

Sun Jan 13 

Sun Jan 20 

Sun Jan 27 

Sun Feb 3 

Sun Feb 10 Sacramental prep for 2nd grade parents of First Communion @ 9am in church 

Sun Feb 17 No Class – Teacher Appreciation Dinner @5:30pm 

Sun Feb 24 

Sun March 3 Teacher Meeting after 10:30am Mass 

Sun March 10 First Communion Retreat (11:45-1:45) for 2nd, 9th and 10th grade students 

Sun March 17 

Sun March 24 

Sun March 31 

Sun April 7 

Sun Apr 14 

Sun Apr 21 No Class Easter Break 

Sun April 28 Scholarship Committee to meet after 10:30am mass 

Sat May 4 First Communion for 2nd graders – 5pm Mass 

Sun May 5 Last Class May Crowning/End of the Year program beginning at 10:00am 

Youth Breakfast after 10:30am Mass 

Graduation Mass will be Sunday, May 19th at 10:30am 


